
 VERENIGINGSUITSLAG NR.1101-M21-             BETREFT : DE PLASSENJAGERS          KORTENHOEF

 DATUM : 26/05/18 OM 07.30 UUR VANAF Pt.St.Maxence       WIND : O      183 DUIVEN     11 DEELNEMERS

  SAM  VPL  NAAM                 AFSTAND AD GT  RINGNR  Z-TIJD MET/MIN  SAMPNT VERPNT  SAMBED  VERBED

    2    1 Raymond Moleveld      369.330 23 17 64430047 125128 1148.891  998.1  100.0

    7    2 Raymond Moleveld        02    23 06 64430012 125833 1124.122  988.9   97.8

   12    3 Raymond Moleveld        03    23 11 54420006 130110 1115.240  979.6   95.7

   16    4 Comb van Huisstede    371.312 11 02 71072291 130407 1111.324  972.2   93.5

         5 Peter Ham             373.599 21 02 51527225 130819 1104.282          91.3

   49    6 Raymond Moleveld        04    23 15 74440353 131059 1083.133  911.1   89.1

         7 Peter Ham               02    21 16 61362769 131517 1082.002          87.0

         8 Peter Ham               03    21 10 41776084 131917 1069.611          84.8

         9 Peter Ham               04    21 17 61362759 131932 1068.846          82.6

   74   10 Raymond Moleveld        05    23 05 74440410 131844 1059.062  864.8   80.4

   85   11 Raymond Moleveld        06    23 07 74440354 132010 1054.727  844.4   78.3

   92   12 Marcel Theebe         371.505 49 06 71113254 132313 1051.778  831.5   76.1

        13 Peter Ham               05    21 13 41776120 132950 1038.251          73.9

        14 Peter Ham               06    21 04 51527182 133001 1037.722          71.7

  127   15 Hans Nielen           366.621 08 06 61361757 132406 1035.362  766.7   69.6

  160   16 Marcel Theebe           02    49 36 61371212 133322 1022.399  705.6   67.4

        17 Peter Ham               07    21 09 31046368 133646 1018.624          65.2

  170   18 Willem van Rijn       372.995 30 28 61362364 133613 1018.509  687.0   63.0

  171   19 Comb van Huisstede      02    11 03 71105247 133435 1018.455  685.2   60.9

  195   20 Raymond Moleveld        07    23 20 74440436 133509 1011.448  640.7   58.7

  204   21 Raymond Moleveld        08    23 23 74440389 133532 1010.387  624.1   56.5

  205   22 Raymond Moleveld        09    23 10 64430006 133543 1009.881  622.2   54.3

  211   23 Comb van Huisstede      03    11 10 71105245 133801 1008.954  611.1   52.2

  224   24 Hans Nielen             02    08 07 51526304 133530 1003.069  587.0   50.0

  244   25 Enrico Koene          375.909 07 03 71103927 134656  997.284  550.0   47.8

        26 Peter Ham               08    21 07 31046328 134626  992.467          45.7

  285   27 Raymond Moleveld        10    23 01 64430010 134501  984.837  474.1   43.5

  293   28 Comb van Huisstede      04    11 08 74164056 134813  981.744  459.3   41.3

        29 Peter Ham               09    21 06 51527206 135049  981.043          39.1

  297   30 Willem van Rijn         02    30 17 61362363 135024  980.534  451.9   37.0

  302   31 Marcel Theebe           03    49 14 71113212 134922  979.278  442.6   34.8

  308   32 Marcel Theebe           04    49 43 21428736 134937  978.633  431.5   32.6

  327   33 Willem van Rijn         03    30 10 71104228 135232  975.066  396.3   30.4

  338   34 Raymond Moleveld        11    23 21 74440400 134922  973.544  375.9   28.3

        35 Peter Ham               10    21 21 41776085 135558  967.953          26.1

  372   36 Hans Nielen             03    08 04 71173396 134854  967.595  313.0   23.9

  385   37 Raymond Moleveld        12    23 16 74440416 135232  965.485  288.9   21.7

        38 Peter Ham               11    21 01 31046405 135725  964.330          19.6

  409   39 Comb van Huisstede      05    11 11 74164043 135606  961.699  244.4   17.4

  412   40 Marcel Theebe           05    49 26 41786160 135638  960.873  238.9   15.2

  422   41 Comb van Huisstede      06    11 06 31007994 135720  958.636  220.4   13.0

  439   42 Willem van Rijn         04    30 29 61361276 140020  955.581  188.9   10.9

  448   43 Hans Nielen             04    08 05 71103807 135421  953.874  172.2    8.7

        44 Peter Ham               12    21 03 41775113 140140  953.866           6.5

  476   45 Hans Nielen             05    08 02 71103836 135619  949.018  120.4    4.3

  478   46 Marcel Theebe           06    49 12 71584422 140132  948.848  116.7    2.2

  487      Willem van Rijn         05    30 24 71104218 140346  947.249  100.0

  492      Marcel Theebe           07    49 11 71113255 140232  946.431   90.7

  518      Willem van Rijn         06    30 01 51527135 140608  941.590   42.6

  519      Willem van Rijn         07    30 25 61352366 140612  941.431   40.7

  521      Hans Nielen             06    08 03 71103820 135932  941.181   37.0

  530      Hans Nielen             07    08 01 71103844 135956  940.216   20.4

 



 PUNTENOVERZICHT DD:260518    BESTEMMING:Pt.St.Maxence        BETREFT:1101 DE PLASSENJAGERS          KORTENHOEF

     STAND MIDFOND REGIO

                                   ---------------ONAANGEWEZEN----------------    -------------AANGEWEZEN-------------------

 SAM  LIDNR.   NAAM                                 SAMENSPEL       VERENIGING                   SAMENSPEL        VERENIGING

 1  11010759  Raymond Moleveld         -              -             1-   196.9       -              -             2-   135.3

 1  11019001  Comb van Huisstede       -              -             2-   193.5       -              -             1-   193.5

 1  11010929  Peter Ham                -              -             3-   182.1       -              -             4-    91.3

 1  11010005  Marcel Theebe            -              -             4-   169.0       -              -             9-     2.0

 1  11010597  Hans Nielen              -              -             5-   150.2       -              -             5-    80.8

 1  11019081  St.v.Breemen-v.d.Bos     -              -             6-    99.0       -              -             3-    99.0

 1  11010422  Jan Reichholdt           -              -             7-    84.7       -              -              -

 1  11011088  Rob van den Hoek         -              -             8-    81.6       -              -             6-    62.2

 1  11010848  Enrico Koene             -              -             9-    77.4       -              -             8-    29.6

 1  11010252  Willem van Rijn          -              -            10-    63.0       -              -              -

 1  11019090  D.Heiwegen & Dochter     -              -            11-    60.2       -              -              -

 1  11010384  Adriaan de Bruin         -              -            12-    55.1       -              -              -

 1  11010261  Peter Bleesing           -              -            13-    33.7       -              -             7-    33.7

 1  11010465  A. Brandsen              -              -            14-    32.7       -              -              -

 PUNTENOVERZICHT DD:260518    BESTEMMING:Pt.St.Maxence        BETREFT:1101 DE PLASSENJAGERS          KORTENHOEF

     STAND GENERAAL SNELHEID REGIO

                                   ---------------ONAANGEWEZEN----------------    -------------AANGEWEZEN-------------------

 SAM  LIDNR.   NAAM                                 SAMENSPEL       VERENIGING                   SAMENSPEL        VERENIGING

 1  11010759  Raymond Moleveld         -              -             1-   685.9       -              -             1-   548.2

 1  11010929  Peter Ham                -              -             2-   652.7       -              -             3-   377.2

 1  11010597  Hans Nielen              -              -             3-   630.3       -              -             4-   375.8

 1  11019001  Comb van Huisstede       -              -             4-   622.7       -              -             2-   519.2

 1  11019081  St.v.Breemen-v.d.Bos     -              -             5-   590.3       -              -             5-   348.6

 1  11010422  Jan Reichholdt           -              -             6-   506.8       -              -             6-   292.0

 1  11010005  Marcel Theebe            -              -             7-   483.7       -              -             9-   105.9

 1  11011088  Rob van den Hoek         -              -             8-   394.6       -              -            12-    62.2

 1  11019090  D.Heiwegen & Dochter     -              -             9-   391.2       -              -             7-   234.1

 1  11010848  Enrico Koene             -              -            10-   341.1       -              -             8-   118.6

 1  11010384  Adriaan de Bruin         -              -            11-   290.2       -              -            10-    88.4

 1  11010465  A. Brandsen              -              -            12-   218.7       -              -            13-    40.2

 1  11010775  Jan Hoogstraten          -              -            13-   149.7       -              -            14-    29.9

 1  11010261  Peter Bleesing           -              -            14-   113.1       -              -            11-    65.0

 1  11010252  Willem van Rijn          -              -            15-    63.0       -              -              -

 PUNTENOVERZICHT DD:260518    BESTEMMING:Pt.St.Maxence        BETREFT:1101 DE PLASSENJAGERS          KORTENHOEF

     STAND GENERAAL SNELHEID REGIO (-ZO)

                                   ---------------ONAANGEWEZEN----------------    -------------AANGEWEZEN-------------------

 SAM  LIDNR.   NAAM                                 SAMENSPEL       VERENIGING                   SAMENSPEL        VERENIGING

 1  11010759  Raymond Moleveld         -              -             1-   585.9       -              -             2-   448.2

 1  11010929  Peter Ham                -              -             2-   561.2       -              -             4-   300.9

 1  11019001  Comb van Huisstede       -              -             3-   542.2       -              -             1-   451.4

 1  11010597  Hans Nielen              -              -             4-   533.7       -              -             3-   305.5

 1  11019081  St.v.Breemen-v.d.Bos     -              -             5-   492.0       -              -             5-   292.7

 1  11010005  Marcel Theebe            -              -             6-   448.1       -              -             9-    73.7

 1  11010422  Jan Reichholdt           -              -             7-   433.1       -              -             7-   218.3

 1  11019090  D.Heiwegen & Dochter     -              -             8-   391.2       -              -             6-   234.1

 1  11011088  Rob van den Hoek         -              -             9-   329.3       -              -            11-    62.2

 1  11010384  Adriaan de Bruin         -              -            10-   255.5       -              -             8-    88.4

 1  11010848  Enrico Koene             -              -            11-   252.1       -              -            14-    29.6

 1  11010465  A. Brandsen              -              -            12-   218.7       -              -            12-    40.2

 1  11010775  Jan Hoogstraten          -              -            13-   149.7       -              -            13-    29.9

 1  11010261  Peter Bleesing           -              -            14-    83.4       -              -            10-    65.0

 1  11010252  Willem van Rijn          -              -            15-    63.0       -              -              -

 



 DUIFKAMPIOENEN 1101  STAND MIDFOND

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS            RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         54420006   2     184.5

    2  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         74440353   2     183.0

    3  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430047   2     170.4

    4  Comb van Huisstede      Nederhorst Den B  71072291   2     140.4

    5  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         74440389   2     136.1

    6  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430010   2     135.3

    7  Peter Ham               Hilversum         41776120   2     130.0

    8  Hans Nielen             Loenen A/D Vecht  61361757   2     127.8

    9  Hans Nielen             Loenen A/D Vecht  51526304   2     126.5

   10  Comb van Huisstede      Nederhorst Den B  71105247   2     110.9

 DUIFKAMPIOENEN 1101  STAND SNELHEID

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS            RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430047   7     599.2

    2  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430010   7     576.1

    3  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         54420006   7     542.9

    4  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430012   6     493.7

    5  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430031   6     474.9

    6  Comb van Huisstede      Nederhorst Den B  64059938   6     464.3

    7  St.v.Breemen-v.d.Bos    Hilversum         41775851   6     457.0

    8  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         74440389   6     455.8

    9  Hans Nielen             Loenen A/D Vecht  51526304   6     425.9

   10  Peter Ham               Hilversum         41776120   6     404.9

 DUIFKAMPIOENEN 1101  STAND SNELHEID -ZO

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS            RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430047   6     504.3

    2  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430010   6     476.1

    3  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         54420006   6     465.8

    4  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430012   5     440.3

    5  Comb van Huisstede      Nederhorst Den B  64059938   5     396.5

    6  St.v.Breemen-v.d.Bos    Hilversum         41775851   5     379.0

    7  Hans Nielen             Loenen A/D Vecht  51526304   5     378.4

    8  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430031   5     375.7

    9  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         74440389   5     361.7

   10  St.v.Breemen-v.d.Bos    Hilversum         31045932   5     345.6


